
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

K No. 
63 
25 
10 
18 
23 
93 
77 
33 
91 

3 
15 

Name 
JURIS PLUKSNA 
PATRIKAS JOCIUS 
DOMINIKS BERTANS 
MARTINS LAPINS 
KRISTIANS SKAKAUSKIS 
TAUTVYDAS DAGYS 
RODRIGO TAURINS 
THEO STEINDAL 
DOMINIKS DARGIS 
KARLIS GUSTAVS BERNSONS 
ARMANDS BUJANS 

Class 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
LKK-MICR 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
LKK-MICR 
RM-MICRO 

Komanda 
SM RACING 
GS RACING CLUB 
RM LATVIA 
LAPINS MARTINS 
SM RACING 
LEN K TYN IU L INIJA  
TA UR IN S R O D R IG O 
RM LATVIA 
DARJUS 

SM RACING 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Total Tm 
7:26.241 
7:28.183 
7:31.656 
7:36.649 
7:38.859 
7:45.341 
7:50.625 
7:54.339 
7:56.892 
7:21.225 

0.684 

Diff 

1.942 
5.415 

10.408 
12.618 
19.100 
24.384 
28.098 
30.651 

1 Lap 
9 Laps 

Best Tm 
48.861 
48.361 
49.180 
49.552 
48.984 
49.626 
50.178 
49.064 
50.070 
53.636 

In  L a p  
4 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
6 
0 

P o in t s  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

+5sec 

+5sec 
+5sec 
+5sec 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.942 

Avg. Speed 

73,478 

Best Lap Tm 

48.361 

Best Speed 

75,333 

Best Lap by 

25 - PATRIKAS JOCIUS 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 1 & ROTAX CH 1 
RM MicroMax / AM MicroMax 

Heat 1 

Race (6:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:02:07 

Kandava 1,012 km 

19.05.2023 17:00 


